. CONTRAGT (D GOLE —ﬁ—-—m—-——
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONTMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 co 0 P A OF \
2 ANENDMENTAROCIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE CATE 4. REGUSITIONPURCHASE REQ, NO. 5. FRO E'—lm WO, H agpicabh)
168 See Block 16C 12EM000769
i €o0E 100903 7. ADNINISTERED OY (If ather 0ha7 (om0 oS¢ 90901

Savannah River Operations
U.S. Department of Energy
Savannah River Operations

Savannah River Operations
U.S. Department of Energy
Savannah River Operations

P.O, Box A

P.O, Box A
Alken SC 29802

Aiken SC 2%802

8. NAME AND ACDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Ko, tiwet county, Stale £nd 2IP Code)

iw BA, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO,

SAVANNAH RIVER REMEDIATION LLC
Attn: Katy Burnau
Savannah River Site

Building 766-H T0A. MOCIFICATION OF CONTRAGT/ORDER NO.
Aiken SC 29808 X IDE~AC09-09SR22505

08. CATED (SEE ITEM 11)

103, DATED (SE€ I7EM 13)
2/08/2008

TBE 808376193

1. THIS IVEM ONLY APPUER 7O ANENDRERTY OFE

L The above nunbered saicielon is amended as sat forthin (lem 14, The hour end date specified for rocelpt of Ofters Dluedended, [ isnot extendad.
mwmmdmmmwmmmmwhmmwnm.wmammmmwm
tieme 8 and 13, end reluming copias of tha amendment; (b) By acknowledging recelsd of this smendmant 0n e2¢h copy of tha olfer sBMNNY; or {c) By
saphrats loiter of talogrem which inchsden a refsrence to the soficitation end amandmant rumbers, FAILURE GF YOUR TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE GPECIAED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. Bty

mummmmuanmmmmmmmmwmmmcuu.pw‘mwmuwmm
to the sclcita¥on and this amendmaent, 814 s recolved grior 10 tha opening hour and date spacified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (7 Foquinocd
See Schedule

13 THIS ITEM ONLY AFPUIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/GREERS. IT KCDIRES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS OEBCRUBED IH ITEM 14,

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER S ISSUED PURSUANT TO: {Spechy suthortly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH (N ITEM 14 MADE INTRAC!
ORDER NO. (N ITEM 10A, ARE N THE CO! T

THE CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECY
T TR R R e oo e o g e

F76 AUTRORITY OF:

[ O.GTRER (Spacty type of miecitcation and sUmomty]

ETMPORTANT:  Convector [Tsnct,  [x}isrequied o signilsdocumentandretey 1 coplesio o lssuing office,
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Orgenized by UCF section headings, Inciiring soilchaticnioninset subject matter where feasidie.)
See Page 2.

wuwmammmummmamnhmumuum

changed, remaina unchangad and in Al fores and effact,
1A, NAME AND TITLE OF

: or prnty 18A'NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Type 67 il
L. Dave Olson President and Project Manager
Angela S. Morton
158. CONTRAGTORIOFFERGA 15C. DATE §iGNED | 185, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
_ LaMse— moniz | Qg O o l

s i - T S — {o /@w

NSN 7540-01.162-8070
srmomg’ ‘82:'““‘" 10-83)

FAR (48 CFR) 8324



Contract No. DE-AC09-09SR22505
Modification No. 168
Page 2 0f 2

SF30 Block 14

A. The purpose of this modification is to provide consent for the Long Lead Procurement cited
below and to update the Supplemental Salt Initiative/Long Lead Procurement (CLIN 00005)
SUBCLIN table.

1 SRR is authorized to purchase one (1) High Pressure Centrifugal Transfer Pump as
described and delineated in SRR Letter SRR-CAA-2011-00549, the consent is as follows:
The parties hereby agree that the ceiling price for the procurement of one (1) High
Pressure Centrifugal Pump is $8,969.00 (consisting of a subcontract amount of
$8,269.00, DPPI of $18.00 and a fixed fee of $682.00), with the required delivery date as
shown in paragraph 14.B below. This consent is incorporated into the contract as
SUBCLIN 00005S of CLIN 00005.

B. The above consent is incorporated into CLIN 00005 as follows, with the terms and conditions
of CLIN 000605 applying to each individual SUBCLIN:

SUBCLIN 0005 TABLE
LongLead  Required Delivery
SUBCLIN Item Date Ceiling Price
00005A 2011-00066  September 30, 2012 $3.943,509.00
00005B 2011-060075 January 31, 2013 $1,601,764.00
00005C 2011-00130 March 31, 2013 $3,505,047.10
00005D 2011-00149 March 31, 2012 $182,714.01
Scope Deleted-00005E  2011-00174  (Settlement Amount) $786,274.00
00005F 2011-00196  November 30, 2011 $1,177,983.00
Scope Deleted-00005G 2011-0019S  (Settlement Amount) $90,598.00
00005H 2011-00194 March 31, 2012 $9,979.00
00005t 2011-00186  September 29, 2011 $243,937.00
00005) 2011-00187 August 11, 2011 $15,051.00
00005K 2011-00208  September 30, 2011 $1,003,347.00
00005L 2011-00220 January 31, 2012 $2,103,190.00
Delete - 00005M 2011-00246
0C00SN 2011-00247  September 16, 2011 $244,029.00
000050 2011-00349  September 30, 2012 $108,468.00
00005P 2011-00365 May 15, 2012 20,607.00
00005Q 2011-00458 February 29,2012 $52,150.00
00005SR 2011-00463 April 13,2012 $46,067.59
000058 2011-00549 April 30, 2012 $8,969.00

C. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.



